Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
05
05-15
Features
Full-Size SBCs (PICM
G 1.0)
Specifications
�	Intel® Pentium® 4/ Celeron® D CPU

TF-FSB-866G-A11-G2•
Full-Size PICMG CPU Card, Socket 775 Pentium® 4, VGA, 2 Gigabit Ethernet, Rev. A1.1
Ordering Information
Full-Size SBC With Intel® Pentium® 4 LGA775 Processor
FSB-866G
05-16
P/N Description Master Interface Slots
Power Connector,
ATX Extend Function
TF-BP-214SG-P4 Rackmount, PICMG, 14-slot Backplane, 4 PCI/ 8 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX PICMG 4/9/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
TF-BP-214SG-P7 Rackmount, PICMG, 14-slot Backplane, 7 PCI/ 5 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX PICMG 7/6/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
TF-BP-214SG-P12 Rackmount, PICMG, 14-slot Backplane, 12 PCI/1 ISA Single Segment, AT/ATX PICMG 12/2/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
TF-BP-208SG-P4 Wallmount, PICMG, 8-slot Backplane, 4 PCI/ 2 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX PICMG 4/3/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
TF-BP-208SG-P7 Wallmount, PICMG, 8-slot Backplane, 7 PCI/ 0 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX PICMG 7/0/1 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
TF-BP-206VG-P2 Rackmount, PICMG, 6-slot Backplane, 2 PCI/ 3 ISA, Single Segment, ATX PICMG 2/3/1 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
TF-BP-206SG-P4 Wallmount, PICMG, 6-slot Backplane, 4 PCI, 2 ISA, Single Segment, ATX PICMG 4/2/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
Dimension Unit: mm
TF-PER-C101•
Dual PCI-E Gigabit Ethernet Card w/Broadcom BCM 5789/5751/5721
TF-PER-C102•